EL LED 机柜灯
An LED light specially designed for nVent HOFFMAN enclosures.
Tool-free assembly reduces the assembly time. Simple through
wiring based on a plug and play system.
功能
Description: LED enclosure light specially designed for nVent HOFFMAN enclosures. Fast and tool-free assembly thanks
to a latching hook system designed to fit the 25mm hole pattern on nVent HOFFMAN enclosures. May be fitted
horizontally or vertically.

工作温度: −20 to 55°C
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 插座类型 灯输出
EL1200D24V EL1200D24V 76mm 315mm 48mm NA 1200lm
EL1200M24V EL1200M24V 76mm 315mm 48mm NA 1200lm
EL1200DS-US EL1200DS-US 76mm 364mm 48mm B 型 1200lm
EL1200M EL1200M 76mm 315mm 48mm NA 1200lm
EL1200MS-US EL1200MS-US 76mm 364mm 48mm B 型 1200lm
EL900D EL900D 76mm 314mm 48mm NA 900lm
EL900DS-US EL900DS-US 76mm 364mm 48mm B 型 900lm
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent